
The Church of Jesus Christ of Latter-Day Saints 
CONTACT & ESCALATION 

1

24/7 National Helpdesk Ad Hoc or Emergency Related Requests 
24/7Helpdesk

0800 668 1268

support@thesafegroup.co.uk

2

Lisa Collier Escalation to Ad hoc or Emergency 
RequestsHelpdesk Manager 

0800 668 1268 Opt1

Lisa.Collier@thesafegroup.co.uk

3

Lucy Nchoma Day to day queries 

Internal Account Manager 

07572 116132

Lucy.Nchoma@thesafegroup.co.uk 

4

Geena Palmer Overall Account Management 
ResponsibilityAccount Manager 

07487 247442

Geena.Palmer@thesafegroup.co.uk

5

Rob Westwood Field Delivery Team Responsibility 

Service Manager

07572 116182

Rob.Westwood@thesafegroup.co.uk

5

Jasmine Strevens

Operations Director

07908 409096

Jasmine.Strevens@thesafegroup.co.uk

6

Adam Wilkinson

Head of SHEQ

07572 116091

Adam.Wilkinson@thesafegroup.co.uk

7

Chris MacDonald

Managing Director

07399 536609

Chris.MacDonald@thesafegroup.co.uk
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